DTSK06-1-08SB
1 Position Housing, Housing for Female Terminals, Wire-to-Wire, Sealable, Black,
Wire & Cable, Power, Cable Mount (Free-Hanging), Hybrid
04/14/2025 11:45PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Connectors >  Automotive Connectors >  Automotive Housings
 Sealable: Yes
 Connector System: Wire-to-Wire
 Mating Pin Diameter: 8 mm [ .315 in ]

Strain Relief Add By Accessory
Terminal Position Assurance Yes
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Alignment With
Connector Mounting Type Cable Mount (Free-Hanging)
Housing Features
Housing Material PA GF
Dimensions
Compatible Insulation Diameter Range 10.59 – 11.59 mm, 8.17 – 9.66 mm, 9.49 –
10.52 mm[.417 – .456 in][.374 – .414 in][.322
– .38 in]
Product Width 39.6 mm[1.559 in]
Product Length 36.49 mm[1.437 in]
Connector Height 32.5 mm[1.28 in]
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature (Max) 125 °C[257 °F]
Operating Temperature Range -55 – 125 °C[-67 – 257 °F]
Operation/Application
Circuit Application Power
Industry Standards
IP Rating IP68, IP6K9K
UL Flammability Rating Not Tested
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 150
DTSK06-1-08SB
1 Position Housing, Housing for Female Terminals, Wire-to-Wire, Sealable, Black,
Wire & Cable, Power, Cable Mount (Free-Hanging), Hybrid
04/14/2025 11:45PM | Page 3 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Packaging Quantity 150
Packaging Method Box
Other
Serviceable Yes
Connector Position Assurance Capable No
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2025
(247)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUNE
2024 (241)
SVHC > Threshold:
Octamethylcyclotetrasiloxane (D4) (.5% in
Component Part)